UNINYIRYI VA Y ASIATIY

JUNAaBN

Useannou  suIAl 2560

v A

Yoty

U ! = dgj
TFUINULABUU

YDAALNRD

LAUS

LASAR

LAUS

LASAR

1101010101

WKuantuile

7,767,603.70

7,820,724.91

15,388.82

1101010102

RUAAYDILNUAY

1101010112

PNEUIES

1101020501

RuenAag

1101020603

/8l sunAs-Tualy.

21,449,674.91

21,449,674.91

1101020604

VB 5UIANT-UBNIUL.

52,541,320.01

61,715,700.92

484,534,948.02

1101020605

RJuens. neduwds

1101030112

Wupn-Interface

1102010102

a/ukugy-uanavy.

5,663,725.94

11,470,429.19

10,726,295.66

1102050124

AN95UAN UA.

1102050194

Y4

gnuildu-nguen

1103020113

selen/nsesuanasn

1104010104

Rupnusean-inf

1104010205

Ruasusverdu(muiizamu)

19,623.46

51,054,794.31

1203010201

Quawulundnnindvesiguia-szezen (Tusing) -

8,000,000.00

1204030101

a

7fU - Interface

41,290,100.00

1205010102

inp1Asiennende

1205040102

€

ndsUgnasng

2,923,183.99

9,913,183.99

1205050101

91A15&&EI/d - Inf

2,328,694,802.18

1205050102

Agd.p1A15&E9U/alInf

831,470,867.18

1206010102

o [ o

winAgdaueidtinany

1206020102

WnATATEUmINUE

1206030102

Wnlningany

1206040102

DQ

Agdoueilayan

1206050102

€

nAgAuIINITINYAS

1206090102

£ ca

ATAITING

DQ

1206100102

WNADUNUNDS

1206110102

3,399,500.00

3,399,500.00

1206140102




JUNAaBN

UNINYIRYI VA Y ASIATIY

Useannou  suIAl 2560

U ! = dgj
TFUINULABUU

YDAALNRD

LAUS

LASAR

LAUS

LASAR

1206160102

1206170101

A3A0IE - Interface

265,959.00

645,469,996.08

1206170102

Aad Ainui-Interf.

470,986,627.61

1211010103

IUTENINIES8-Inf

119,946.20

107,747,111.20

2101010102

/4 NSA-NNBUBN

45,049,164.62

45,049,164.62

2101010103

[y

Sudue / Tudeny

o

6,360,653.99

6,360,653.99

2101020106

/U A5A-SULNUNY

2101020198

UDU-NUIBUST

2102040101

AassaUlnafedig

56,690.59

2102040102

v v '

TudAruAneane

7

10,201,828.01

10,201,828.01

MEFNdsaIantn

97,798.54

97,798.54

2102040103

W/H tax-yaaa(03)

2102040104

W/H tax -n9a 1

2102040106

W/Htax-n90.9/(53)

2103010103

sneleA1usNIsSuasmin

30,000.00

2104010101

TOLAUAUTDUIAIAAS

2111020199

RUSURNDY

6,218,049.92

5,598,913.43

36,189,825.59

2116010104

Wnnu=seungs

2213010199

wilaulaivyudu

3101010101

5/AGIANAYGNS

3102010101

3/9g9RnAYR. Aye

1,815,559,997.25

3102010102

NagEzALWA IRANAA

3105010101

NUVDIMIBNY

528,601,999.39

4201020199

s/aAUsuau

4205010104

791991NN15VEBIANT

4205010110

seldannvieagio

4206010102

s/awananeUinn

4301020107

3/as35uHannsAne)

5,429,150.00

32,691,860.00

4301020108

S/ARUUDNIVL.

4,753,168.00

13,642,038.28

4302030101

S/AANNNITUSANA
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Useannou  suIAl 2560

i L fudeiout YONAILIARD
VBULYY - - - -
LWAUR LATAR LU LATAR
4303010101  5/AnU.JueN - 312,487.16 - 1,339,886.48
4307010103  TR-5USUYAAINT - 7,023,997.42 - 20,416,281.62
4307010104 TR-Susuasmu - 6,322,683.99 - 13,312,683.99
4307010105 TR-5USUALTUU - 739,182.48 - 9,268,164.48
4307010106 TR-SusugAnyU - 15,315,309.00 - 49,221,602.88
4307010107 TR-SusUTIEdedY - 590,026.61 - 797,026.61
4307010108 TR-SUIUNA - 574,530.50 - 1,334,912.70
4307010110  TR-Suduf - - - -
4308010101 TR-a3n.3UNUUDN - - - -
4308010105 T/R-USURuNAZS - - - -
4308010118  TR-nlunsulfeaiu - - - -
4313010103  seleiAUsu - - - -
4313010199 518ldBu - 3,082,920.62 - 3,723,686.82
5101010101 WRuifiou 5,565,230.00 - 16,235,344.20 -
5101010103 RuUIZAGIALUS 820,900.00 - 2,806,929.03 -
5101010108 ANE2491IA" 283,740.00 - 369,340.00 -
5101010109  FupeuunufLiy - - - -
5101010113  A1979 15,337,134.52 - 44,265,027.56 -
5101010115 ANRDULNUNULIIYNT 798,952.90 - 2,256,522.90 -
5101010116 RUAIATOITN 58,180.00 - 161,580.00 -
5101010118 Wus19IA - - - -
5101010199 Ruileunasednedu 4,837,454.87 - 14,379,819.48 -
5101020101 Ruteinde-ng - - 79,441.50 -
5101020103  RUIALBHAUITA NUL. 80,350.20 - 228,157.80 -
5101020104 RuduNU NUY. 120,525.30 - 342,236.70 -
5101020105 {uaunu Naa. 12,648.00 - 36,448.20 -
5101020106 Ruaunuyla.-Rel 614,211.00 - 1,830,880.00 -
5101020108 AT 148,287.10 - 431,287.10 -
5101020112 L“auawunamuﬁﬁmlﬁm%w 440,803.28 - 1,269,497.89 -
5101020113  ANGDULNUIOUTZINU. 101,600.00 - 336,600.00 -
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i L Sueieud YONAILNGD
VBULYY - - - -
WA LWATAR WA LATHIR
5101020199  eldfanynainsdu 50,000.00 150,000.00
5101030101 WRuUFENISANYIYAT 86,170.00 123,420.00
5101030205 A$n®1-UeN-5N.55 36,150.00 157,266.50
5101030206  A5nwn-lu-n.55 - -
5101030208 Anw-Tu-Lonasu - -
5101040102 Uugyund - -
5101040104 Heffuidevia . .
5101040105 YIHAIATOITN - -
5101040106 Ruvuuila 214,850.00 214,850.00
5101040107 Wutwuilannven - -
5101040108 UNuilassein - -
5101040120 Unuianeiiou - -
5101040202  Ruyien1sAnwIyuns - 12,900.00
5101040204  ASAWIUIWIYUON-5F 23,837.00 140,192.00
5101040205  Asnwvugy-lu-55 - -
5101040207  Sawvnungy-lu-tonau - -
5102010106 Ava.N15ANWIIUUSEANA - -
5102010199 Ava.0UsHlUUTEINA 834,980.46 909,980.46
5102020199  ATA.AURNBUTLAINUIZIVA - -
5102030199  Av2.HNDUIU-NIBUDN 253,540.00 253,540.00
5103010102 Awdeides 121,680.00 121,680.00
5103010103 efifn 220,973.00 220,973.00
5103010199  AvaLAUNIAEluUnN. 563,578.15 567,778.15
5103020102  Aduideamun, - -
5103020103  @fiwnaun. . .
5103020199  A%A.LAUNINAUN. - -
5104010104 @170 4,807,909.00 4,817,389.00
5104010107  AnweuaN&U154" 139,783.48 143,983.48
5104010110  ANToIWaAs - -
5104010112  A/AWLIUIAT-NIBUDN 1,442,177.92 1,620,177.92




JUNAaBN

UNINYIRYI VA Y ASIATIY
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i L Sueieud YONAILNGD
VBULYY - - - -
WA LWATAR WA LATHIR

5104010115 AsssuLleNsUIAT 5,372.00 - 5,372.00 -
5104020101  A1lwisi 56,690.59 56,690.59 22,831.35 -
5104020103 AUs¥l1&IUIANA 411,517.45 - 411,517.45 -
5104020105 ANVTANA 94,999.63 - 189,027.97 -
5104020106  AA0A13&INTANUIAY 116,961.49 - 233,917.99 -
5104020107 A"lUsweldauuds 60,901.00 - 60,901.00 -
5104030202  A1AeAIUEN 190,000.00 - 190,000.00
5104030203 AduvUssiude 164,813.87 - 164,813.87 -
5104030206 AgAmTIIINI LN . . : :
5104030207  Anlgarelunisussyy 896,933.00 - 903,433.00 -
5104030208 ANSUTDILAZONNT 35,261.00 - 36,836.00 -
5104030217  RUBALTYAINDESI - - - -
5104030299  ldaesduy 1 291,990.00 - 300,738.54 -
5104040101  ANGDULNUAIUALALY - - - -
5104040102  ArmauLnuNsUURI 11,889,225.80 - 19,104,828.58 -
5104040199  MABULILAY - : - ]
5107010199 qmmummﬁu - - 5,007,250.00 -
5201020102  a/ude-luun. - - - -
5209010112  T/EvTniAuasdu - - - -
5210010102  T/E-loudulwasn. - - - -
5210010103  T/E-lous/au/alAun. - - - -
5210010105 T/E-USURURINARS - - - -
5210010118 T/E-melunsu - - - -
5212010199  ldedu - - 16,626,630.00 -
5301010101 USununs1ea1e - - - -
5301010103  WnAlgane - - - -

STEY 214,365,034.89 214,365,034.89 3,828,587,460.88 3,828,587,460.88




UNINYIRYIIVAYNYAEIATIY
UUEAIFIUENIINITRY
u Fuil 31 SunAu 2560
funing
AunwduyuIasu
Rugn 15,388.82

WUNNFUIAT U U T -

NUNINTUIAISUBNIUUT U0
Qﬂwﬁ - WuuanIuUsENIN

1%

Ruasuazezdu(miigamu)

AuniwdlainywIou

FuFunIndnyuiey

Ruawulundnnindvesiuia-ssezen (WusUng)

AU Interface
SUTEWININDESY

91A1suazdiaUgnaine Interface

AN Interface

9

Win AdeusiAarau-ngie Interface
WnaaUgnasng

L3 =

nATAUTNNSANY

€

BuauLazaIuYINUY

fu

=De

wiiaunyudoy

il
AasseUlanAeany
selarusnssuarmin

WUSUHNAU

AnFauTIANETaN-01ANTuALAtUgnatne Accdep Interface

2,328,694,802.18

831,470,867.18

645,469,996.08

470,986,627.61

sauduninglivyuisu

sAURUNSNE

UABY

=De
(1)

FIUNRUAUNR

-2

=De
(1)

FUNRUEU

484,534,948.02
10,726,295.66

51,054,794.31

546,331,426.81

8,000,000.00
41,290,100.00

107,747,111.20

1,497,223,935.00

174,483,368.47

9,913,183.99

3,399,500.00

1,842,057,198.66

2,388,388,625.47

30,000.00

36,189,825.59

36,219,825.59

36,219,825.59




UNINYIRYIIVAYNYAEIATIY
JULARIFIULNINTRY

o Suft 31 SunnAu 2560

dauvaemu
YU -UNINYINYI VA RYBHIAT 528,601,999.39
swléigy/ f ndreldane avas 1,815,559,997.25
sligy/ A ndnAldEne 8,006,803.24

FUAMWNU  2,352,168,799.88

¥

suuvilifunazdiuvesu  2,388,388,625.47




UM INYINVAY NY IR

JUBLEAINITANTUIIUNINITEU

v
[ 1

dususauszezaIUn® A

s18l9a1nn1sAILEUIIY

3/A835ULENN1SANEN
T/ARUUDNIUY.
/AAU.LUHN
TR-SusuyAaINg
TR-SusUamU
TR-SUUANTEUIUY
TR-SusUgANYY
TR-$UIUTI8919Y
TR-5UIUNAN

snelaau

A1 lga1821nn15AL LY

a A

WNULROU

WRUUTE IR
ANAILIAT

A9

ANPNDUBNUNUL. SIVANT

a 1 a

WUAIATOITN

a = 1 v d‘

UM DULAZAIR19DU
WNUYALYYANITN NUT.
WUANNU AU,

WUANNU NET.
WuaunuUYa.-Rel
ANYIUIUY

a o &J a
Ruaunune Ui soLagaTn
ANNDUBNUTOUTZINNU.

' v A
AldIneyaaINTou

Rugiensfinwiyns

squs1elaanN1sANIUIY

Jufi 1 §uaAu 2560 B9 31 SunAu 2560

5,429,150.00
4,753,168.00
312,487.16
7,023,997.42
6,322,683.99
739,182.48
15,315,309.00
590,026.61
574,530.50
3,482,920.62

44,543,455.78

5,565,230.00
820,900.00
283,740.00
15,337,134.52
798,952.90
58,180.00
4,837,454.87
80,350.20
120,525.30
12,648.00
614,211.00
148,287.10
440,803.28
101,600.00
50,000.00
86,170.00



UMNINYIFYINVAY WYAFIATI

JUBLEAINITANTUIIUNIINITIU

A
[ 1

duUsausTEzaIUyY AweAdun 1 SwinAu 2560 A9 31 SuAu 2560

A1 lga1821nn15AL LY

ASNY-uen-sN.53 36,150.00
Rutunda 214,850.00
AsnwUNUen-33 23,837.00
Ava.austluUsZIVA 834,980.46
AT ANOUTL-NIBUBN 253,540.00
Andeides 121,680.00
A 220,973.00
ATR.LAUNIIA YU, 563,578.15
Anvan 4,807,909.00
ANTDULTHURUNTE 139,783.48
A/AAUIUTNIT-NBUDN 1,442,177.92
ASTINLHENTUIAT 5,372.00
Adszingaduina 411,517.45
ANTANA 94,999.63
fAndeans&lvsauunay 116,961.49
AlUswaldauds 60,901.00
Andraiiusnm 190,000.00
Anbeussiute 164,813.87
Al lunsusey 896,933.00
ANSUTBILAENENIS 35,261.00
Anldanedu 9 291,990.00
AIMBULNUNITU TR 11,889,225.80

59uAIYI8INNITANTUY 52,173,621.42

57¢l¢ (gend1) Anldane - 7,630,165.64
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